FORT LANGLEY

SCORE

NAME

FLIGHT 1

1
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9
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11
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BIRCH, SCOTT
SYMINGTON, BOB
PEAKE, DENNIS
MCINTYRE, JEFF
TURPIN, CHAD
TURPIN, JIM
ELFORD, DAN
ENGE, STEVE
PATTON, BRUCE
GANDHA, AMIT
BIRCH, ROWAN
LEE, HENRY

FLIGHT 2

1
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DHALIWAL, STEVE
CLARK, KEVIN
STAIRS, MAC
WATTS, MARGARET
HERMANN, HELMUT
YOUNG, HOWARD
WILSON, GARY
MORRISON, ANGUS

FLIGHT 3

1
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MARINO, JOHN
BROWNING, SCOTT
MEAGHER, ERIC
BRYNILDSEN, DON
GILL, PADDY

PIZZARIELLO, LANCE

HANDKAMER, JOHN

MONTPELLIER, PAUL

WALTERS, DON
YOUNG, WANDA
BLAND, HOWARD

FLIGHT 4

1

DURNFORD, JACK

NO. PLAYERS - 32

STRATHCONA PARK GOLF CLUB

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

PAR 71

GROSS

87
92
84
79
94
95
79
96
96
90
97
103

88
92
93
96
96
99
105
106

86
97
95
95
99
114
99
111
126
104
104

90

AVG. GROSS -

DATE

HANDICAP

24.
24.
15.

9.
24.
24.

8.
24.
22.
12.
19.
21.

25.
28.
26.
28.
25.
26.
27.
26.

31.
36.
32.
31.
31.
45.
30.
40.
52.
30.
29.

96.47
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NET

63.
67.
68.
69.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
7.
7.
81.
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62.
63.
66.
68.
70.
2.
7.
79.
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54.
60.
62.
63.
67.
68.
68.
70.
73.
73.
74.
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AVG. NET.

GROSS

RANK

10

12
15

18
19

21
25

11
16
17
24
28
29

20
13
14
22
31
23
30
32
26
27

69.65



